
Pioneer Park Hockey Ice Times

Day Month StartTime EndTime

Thursday October 3 5:15 PM 6:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Thursday October 10 5:15 PM 6:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Thursday October 24 5:15 PM 6:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Thursday October 17 5:15 PM 6:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Thursday November 7 5:15 PM 6:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Thursday November 14 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
Thursday November 21 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday November 28 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday December 5 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday December 12 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday December 19 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday January 9 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
Thursday January 16 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday January 23 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
Thursday January 30 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday February 6 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday February 13 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday February 20 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday February 27 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday March 19 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

Month Start Time End Time

Monday October 7 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Coaching session

Monday October 14 6:15 PM 7:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Monday October 21 6:15 PM 7:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Monday November 4 6:15 PM 7:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Monday November 11 6:15 PM 7:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white jerseys

Monday November 18 6:15 PM 7:15 PM New Players & Players with black or white iersevs
Monday November 25 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
Monday December 2 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday December 9 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday December 16 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday December 23 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
Monday January 6 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday January 13 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday January 20 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday January 27 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday February 3 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday February 10 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday February 17 6:15 PM 7:15 PM FAMILY DAY

Monday February 24 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Monday March 16 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
Monday March 23 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

Special events:

Friday November 15 Kitchener Rangers intermission game

More info to follow

Sunday December 15 2:40 PM 5:00 PM Ice time and Holiday Party

Cambridge Mall Ice Centre

Saturday February 15 1:40 PM 2:30 PM HOCKEY DAY IN CANADA ICE TIME

Cambridge Mall Ice Centre


